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Sat. April 6
5 pm		B. Purnell / S. Tobia
Sun. April 7
9 am		J. Brooks / A. Stitt
11 am		A. Hall / J. Nolan
Sat. April 13 - Palm Sunday Vigil
5 pm		B. Purnell / A. Preston
Sun. April 14 – Palm Sunday
9 am		J. Macoretta / P.V. Thuyne
11 am	          R. T. Mail / R. Thomas
Thurs., April 18 – Holy Thursday
8 pm		W. McLaughlin / S. Tobia
Fri., April 19 – Good Friday
3 pm		S. Caslae / C. Montague
Sat. April 20 – Easter Vigil
8 pm		Reading#1 W. McLaughlin          Reading#2 S. Tobia
                     Reading#3 P. Gontarek                Reading#4 C. Montague
                                                    Epistle  R. Laws, Jr
Sun. April 21 – Easter Sunday
9 am		M. Diaz / A. Stitt
11 am		C. Montague / P. Gontarek
Sat. April 27
5 pm		C. Simard / A. Preston
Sun. April 28
9 am		A. Wells / J. Macoretta
11 am		E. Giermann / M. Szczesniak
